Document Generated: 2024-01-16
Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made).

SCHEDULE

REVOCATIONS

Regulation 18

Column 1

Column 2

Statutory Instrument Number  Statutory Instrument

Column 3

Provisions revoked

S.I.

S.I.

S.I

S.I

S.I

S.I

S.I

S.I

S.I.

1996/3127

1997/786

1997/819

1999/1849

2000/1403

2000/3198

2001/3649

2002/681

2005/678

The Occupational Pension
Schemes (Investment)
Regulations 1996

The Personal and Occupational
Pension Schemes
(Miscellaneous Amendments)
Regulations 1997

The Occupational Pension
Schemes (Reference
Scheme and Miscellaneous
Amendments) Regulations
1997

The Occupational Pension
Schemes (Investment,
Assignment, Forfeiture,
Bankruptcy etc.) (Amendment)
Regulations 1999

The Stakeholder Pension
Schemes Regulations 2000

The Occupational Pension
Schemes (Republic of
Ireland Schemes Exemption)
Regulations 2000

The Financial Services

and Markets Act 2000
(Consequential Amendments
and Repeals) Order 2001

The Occupational and Personal
Pension Schemes (Contracting-
out) (Miscellaneous
Amendments) Regulations
2002

The Occupational Pension
Schemes (Employer Debt)
Regulations 2005

The whole of the Regulations

Schedule 1, paragraph 18

Regulation 6

Regulation 2

Regulation 31

Regulation 10

Articles 544 to 548

Regulation 6

Schedule 2, paragraph 3
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